
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
87 
97 

408 
20 
7 
6 

125 
25 
10 

102 
21 
17 
57 

106 
13 
8 

23 
77 

305 
11 
18 

193 
62 
9 

114 
230 
331 

Class 
OKN JR 
OKN JR 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
OKN JR 
OKN JR 
OKN JR 
OKN JR 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
OKN JR 
OKN JR 
OKN JR 
OKN JR 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
OKN JR 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 

Name 
ALEJO CORACOCHE 
RAFAEL BUSATO 
FRANCISCO ROCHA 
MANOEL CECCATTO 
JOÃO PAULO BONADIMAN 
GUI MOLEIRO 
MIGUEL SILVA 
ELI STEINBRUCH 
GUSTAVO BONK 
MURILO MAZZOTTI 
NICOLAS GUTH 
BE TAMBASCO 
GUILHERME BUSATO 
SAMUEL SANTIAGO 
ANTONIO CLARO 
RAPHAEL GEBARA 
IGOR MAIA 
CAIO ZORZETTO 
MARCELLA ASSUMPÇÃO 
LUCIO 
HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER 
BERNARDO MOTTER 
LORENZO DE CASTRO 
ARTHUR DOMEQ 
MURILO PRADO 
VINICIUS GABRIEL 
RAFAEL COURA 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
21 
20 
19 
19 
16 
18 
19 
19 
19 
18 
19 
13 
17 
17 
19 
19 
20 
16 
18 
17 
16 
16 
20 

Best Tm 
54.331 
54.768 
55.122 
55.167 
55.329 
55.564 
55.593 
55.735 
55.738 
55.777 
55.859 
55.877 
55.934 
55.948 
56.018 
56.151 
56.213 
56.411 
56.450 
56.548 
56.971 
57.009 
57.115 
57.572 
57.800 
58.769 
58.906 

Diff 

0.437 
0.791 
0.836 
0.998 
1.233 
1.262 
1.404 
1.407 
1.446 
1.528 
1.546 
1.603 
1.617 
1.687 
1.820 
1.882 
2.080 
2.119 
2.217 
2.640 
2.678 
2.784 
3.241 
3.469 
4.438 
4.575 

Gap 

0.437 
0.354 
0.045 
0.162 
0.235 
0.029 
0.142 
0.003 
0.039 
0.082 
0.018 
0.057 
0.014 
0.070 
0.133 
0.062 
0.198 
0.039 
0.098 
0.423 
0.038 
0.106 
0.457 
0.228 
0.969 
0.137 

In Lap 
20 
20 
20 
20 
21 
20 
19 
19 
16 
18 
18 
19 
19 
18 
17 
13 
15 
17 
19 
17 
18 
16 
18 
17 
16 
16 
18 

2nd Best 
55.149 
55.536 
56.361 
55.869 
55.345 
56.230 
56.007 
56.210 
56.675 
56.639 
56.090 
56.259 
56.696 
56.132 
56.440 
57.386 
56.307 
57.073 
56.962 
56.895 
57.215 
58.509 
57.998 
57.903 
59.580 
59.537 
59.049 

2nd Lap 
19 
19 
18 
19 
20 
19 
18 
17 
14 
16 
19 
18 
18 
17 
18 
10 
16 
16 
18 
19 
19 
15 
16 
16 
13 
14 
20 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/04/2025 09:20:49 
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Resultado sujeito a verificações técnicas e/ou desportivas 
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 3a Etapa 
     JUNIOR OKN 

1o TREINO - OKN JR 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:57:47 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

11/04/2025 08:58 


